Variable Frequency Drives
Honeywell NX Series
QUICK SELECTION GUIDE
MF2 2.4 x 5.1 x 5.9 2.2
MF3 3.3 x 7.3 x 6.9 4.2
MF4 / FR4 5 x 11.5 x 7.5 11
MF5 / FR5 5.7 x 15.4 x 8.4 17.9
MF6 / FR6 7.7 x 20.4 x 9.3 40.8
FR7 9.3 x 23.3 x 10.1 77.2
FR8 11.2 x 28.4 x 12.3 127.9
FR9 18.9 x 45.3 x 14.3 321.9
FR10 23.4 x 79.5 x 23.4 661.1
Frame  Width x Height x Depth (Inches)  Weight (Lb.)
Dimension and Weight by Frame Size
 NXS0015A1007 NXS0015A1205 1.5 3.3 FR4
 NXS0020A1000 NXS0020A1208 2 4.3 FR4
 NXS0030A1008 NXS0030A1206 3 5.6 FR4
 NXS0040A1006 NXS0040A1204 4 7.6 FR4
 NXS0050A1003 NXS0050A1201 5 9 FR4
 NXS0075A1004 NXS0075A1202 7.5 12 FR4
 NXS0100A1003 NXS0100A1201 10 16 FR5
 NXS0150A1002 NXS0150A1200 15 23 FR5
 NXS0200A1002 NXS0200A1200 20 31 FR5
 NXS0250A1001 NXS0250A1209 25 38 FR6
 NXS0300A1001 NXS0300A1209 30 46 FR6
 NXS0400A1000 NXS0400A1208 40 61 FR6
 NXS0500A1009 NXS0500A1207 50 72 FR7
 NXS0600A1008 NXS0600A1206 60 87 FR7
 NXS0750A1006 NXS0750A1204 75 105 FR7
 NXS1000A1002 NXS1000A1200 100 140 FR8
 NXS1250A1009 NXS1250A1207 125 170 FR8
 NXS1500A1007 NXS1500A1205 150 205  FR8
 NXS2000A1000 ----- 200 261  FR9
 NXS2500A1005 ----- 250 300 FR9
 NXP3000A1003 ----- 300 385 FR10
 NXP3500A1008 ----- 350 460 FR10
 NXP4500A1006 ----- 450 520 FR10
P [Hp]

NX Series — Drive Only
Frame Size —
Drive Only
Note: MF2-MF6 and FR4-FR9 Wall Mounted.
 FR10 Free Standing Floor Mounted.
NXS 208-240V
To select an integral bypass and drive combination: For 208V applications, replace the "B" with "K".
 For 230V applications, replace the "B" with "S".
P [Hp]
(230V)
I (L)
Low overload (VT)
Motor shaft power (230V) and current.
NEMA 1 NEMA 12
NXS0010B1000 NXS0010B1208 1 4.8 A FR4
NXS0015B1005 NXS0015B1203 1.5 6.6 A FR4
NXS0020B1008 NXS0020B1206 2 7.8 A  FR4
NXS0030B1006 NXS0030B1204 3 11 A FR4
NXS0040B1004 NXS0040B1202 4 12.5 A FR4
NXS0050B1001 NXS0050B1209 5 17.5 A FR5
NXS0075B1002 NXS0075B1200 7.5 25 A FR5
NXS0100B1001 NXS0100B1209 10 31 A  FR5
NXS0150B1000 NXS0150B1208 15 48 A FR6
NXS0200B1000 NXS0200B1208 20 61 A FR6
NXS0250B1009 NXS0250B1207 25 75 A FR7
NXS0300B1009 NXS0300B1207 30 88 A FR7
NXS0400B1008 NXS0400B1206 40 114 A FR7
NXS0500B1007 NXS0500B1205 50 140 A FR8
NXS0600B1006 NXS0600B1204 60 170 A FR8
NXS0750B1004 NXS0750B1202 75 205 A FR8
NXS1000B1000 NXS1000B1208 100* 261 A FR9
NXS1250B1007 NXS1250B1205 125* 300 A FR9
* Available Q3 2006
NXL 380-500V
NXL0007A1006 ----- ----- 0.75 1.9 A MF2
NXL0010A1001 ----- ----- 1 2.4 A MF2